By Admin MS Posted October 4, 2022 In English, Initiatives, MS In News, MSNews, News

Free Residential Coaching

L W iy

®

A DIVISION OF MS EDUCATION ACADEMY

,

®

Preparing Warld Worthy Individuals

Making Passionate Achievers, Compassionate Leaders!
www.mseducationacademy.in
Follow us: MS Education Academy (F)(») 5)(®@) (=)

Mallepally, Near Ghatala Masjid, Hyderabad.

MS IAS Academy Final Result

40 students selected for Free Residential Coaching, 10 wait-
listed

The following candidates are provisionally selected in MS IAS Academy Free Residential
Coaching for Civil Services Examination-2023. The listed below Aspirants are requested
to report to MS IAS Academy (from 4th October to 10th October (except Sunday). Wait
listed aspirants will be notified on 12th October 2022.

Note: There are currently 35 students under coaching at MS IAS Academy with these new
40 Aspirants our total number of trainees will be 75.

Aspirants selected for Free Residential Coaching 2022-23:

SL. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME

1 1837115 AAMIR ALTAF WAR @

2 2972263 ABZAL


https://mseducationacademy.in/writer/ms_edu/
https://mseducationacademy.in/2022/10/
https://mseducationacademy.in/category/english/
https://mseducationacademy.in/category/initiatives/
https://mseducationacademy.in/category/ms-in-news/
https://mseducationacademy.in/category/msnews/
https://mseducationacademy.in/category/news/
https://mseducationacademy.in/storage/2022/10/finalresult-oct4result.jpg

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

5190282

2869103

3199399

2358111

1432223

1837162

1837193

3082124

1432246

2045104

2459114

1432107

1432120

3082155

1225146

1432254

2972115

3083108

3082104

3093103

2972108

ANAM NAJMI

AYESHA SIDDIQA S

FATIMA BEGUM

HASHMI YAHIYA

IRAM KHAN

JAMSHEED HAMID RATHER

JAVID AHMAD MIR

JUBAIR ALAM

KHAN IMTIYAZ JAFFAR

MAHAMMAD MANSOOR

MD KHEIRUDDIN

MD SAKIB ANWAR

MD SHAMSHEER

MEHAR DANISH

MERAJ HAIDER

MOHAMMAD SALMAN

MOHD ABDUL SALEEM

MOHD FAIZAN

MOHD SHAHRAN ANSARI

NASHRA HUSAIN

NAUSHEEN ANJUM

©



25 2972423 NISAR AHMED NADDAF

26 1012120 PATHAN MD AHAMMED YASEEN KHAN
27 1432105 PINJARI FARHANA BANU
28 2765105 SAHIBA SAYYEDA

29 2972170 SAMREEN NAAZ IRSHAD
30 2250103 SANIYA ABBASI

31 2972137 SAQHIB MUDASSIR
32 8061507 SARAH AFNAN

33 2972297 SARFARAZ PATEL

34 1432106 SHADAAB SAIFI

35 1012103 SHAIK ZOYA AFSHAN
36 2353158 SHAIKH ANAS

37 1432144 SHAZ RAIS

38 2972114 SK SALEEM AHMED
39 2972157 SYED IMRAN

40 1837105 WANI AUKIB AHMAD

Wait-Listed Aspirants will be notified on 12th October 2022:

SL. ROLL NO. CANDIDATE NAME @

1 2041113 AQSA FATIMA



2 2353127 GULLAMHUSSAIN TAJPUR

3 2358133 KHAN SAIFUDDIN AHMED

4 2353107 MD KAMRAN AZAM

5 2972456 MOHAMMED BASHEER KHAN

6 2868109 MOHAMMED KHIZAR S

7 2974101 MOHAMMED OWAIS AHMED

8 2972268 MOHAMMED SAMEER GHOURI

9 2041150 MUHAMMAD SHIHABUDHEEN

10 2972110 ZAHEERA TABASSUM
INSTRUCTIONS:

1. All selected aspirants are requested to report to MS IAS Academy before 10th of October 2022
between 9am to 5pm (Except Sunday).
2. Waitlisted aspirants will be informed by phone on 12th October 2022.
3. All selected aspirants’ must bring their:
i) Original Academic Certificates
ii) 3 copies of self-photograph (Passport Size).
iii) 1 photo of parent/guardian
iv) Address & Identity Proof

Reporting Location:

MS IAS Academy

1/3/45 - Beside Ghatala Masjid
Mozampura, New Mallepally,
Hyderabad, Telangana 500 001



QDY Mo FARUVUY INVAUOANR

"FAlanv - COLONY, COLONY

HEes
View larger map @ Eg’o"?;ib S5 DEVI BAFG H
S TSBH COLONY 3D 2280
BE SBH sced
4 BAZAR GHAT HyderabadEJ
Mperig, Rd e & %)_"CS oeeh
FEROZ GANDHI gz
NA&E%R
Q o ’MS IAS Academy
. 566
3AGH
e § SRI B
e FEELKHANA ! E%NC
298 AGHAPURA ¢
P 6
ASIF NAGAR
whS s NAMPALLY
SitaReGdglér Mandir 2, TN
BA 1l ro@gvo G//
eh eseraHo (N Map data ©2022

For any query, please call Mr. Abdul Raheem @ 95508 89652 / Dr. Mohammed Shahid @
90300 45422.


https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=17.389896,78.45841&z=15&t=m&hl=en&gl=IN&mapclient=embed&cid=13185438538873420370

