



# **MS IAS Academy Final Result**

### 40 students selected for Free Residential Coaching, 10 waitlisted

The following candidates are provisionally selected in MS IAS Academy Free Residential Coaching for Civil Services Examination-2023. The listed below Aspirants are requested to report to MS IAS Academy (from 4th October to 10th October (except Sunday). Wait listed aspirants will be notified on 12th October 2022.

Note: There are currently 35 students under coaching at MS IAS Academy with these new 40 Aspirants our total number of trainees will be 75.

Aspirants selected for Free Residential Coaching 2022-23:

SL.	ROLL NO.	CANDIDATE NAME
1	1837115	AAMIR ALTAF WAR
2	2972263	ABZAL



3	5190282	ΑΝΑΜ ΝΑΙΜΙ
4	2869103	AYESHA SIDDIQA S
5	3199399	FATIMA BEGUM
7	2358111	ΗΑՏΗΜΙ ΥΑΗΙΥΑ
8	1432223	IRAM KHAN
9	1837162	JAMSHEED HAMID RATHER
10	1837193	JAVID AHMAD MIR
11	3082124	JUBAIR ALAM
12	1432246	KHAN IMTIYAZ JAFFAR
13	2045104	MAHAMMAD MANSOOR
14	2459114	MD KHEIRUDDIN
15	1432107	MD SAKIB ANWAR
16	1432120	MD SHAMSHEER
17	3082155	MEHAR DANISH
18	1225146	MERAJ HAIDER
19	1432254	MOHAMMAD SALMAN
20	2972115	MOHD ABDUL SALEEM
21	3083108	MOHD FAIZAN
22	3082104	MOHD SHAHRAN ANSARI
23	3093103	NASHRA HUSAIN
24	2972108	NAUSHEEN ANJUM



25	2972423	NISAR AHMED NADDAF
26	1012120	PATHAN MD AHAMMED YASEEN KHAN
27	1432105	PINJARI FARHANA BANU
28	2765105	SAHIBA SAYYEDA
29	2972170	SAMREEN NAAZ IRSHAD
30	2250103	SANIYA ABBASI
31	2972137	SAQHIB MUDASSIR
32	8061507	SARAH AFNAN
33	2972297	SARFARAZ PATEL
34	1432106	SHADAAB SAIFI
35	1012103	SHAIK ZOYA AFSHAN
36	2353158	SHAIKH ANAS
37	1432144	SHAZ RAIS
38	2972114	SK SALEEM AHMED
39	2972157	SYED IMRAN
40	1837105	WANI AUKIB AHMAD

## Wait-Listed Aspirants will be notified on 12th October 2022:



ROLL NO.

SL.

CANDIDATE NAME

1 **2041113** 

AQSA FATIMA

2	2353127	GULLAMHUSSAIN TAJPUR
3	2358133	KHAN SAIFUDDIN AHMED
4	2353107	MD KAMRAN AZAM
5	2972456	MOHAMMED BASHEER KHAN
6	2868109	MOHAMMED KHIZAR S
7	2974101	MOHAMMED OWAIS AHMED
8	2972268	MOHAMMED SAMEER GHOURI
9	2041150	MUHAMMAD SHIHABUDHEEN
10	2972110	ZAHEERA TABASSUM

### INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. All selected aspirants are requested to report to MS IAS Academy before 10th of October 2022 between 9am to 5pm (Except Sunday).
- 2. Waitlisted aspirants will be informed by phone on 12th October 2022.
- 3. All selected aspirants' must bring their:
  - i) Original Academic Certificates
  - ii) 3 copies of self-photograph (Passport Size).
  - iii) 1 photo of parent/guardian
  - iv) Address & Identity Proof

#### Reporting Location: MS IAS Academy

1/3/45 – Beside Ghatala Masjid Mozampura, New Mallepally, Hyderabad, Telangana 500 001





For any query, please call Mr. Abdul Raheem @ **95508 89652** / Dr. Mohammed Shahid @ **90300 45422**.

